Expired

Expired

Expired

11/30/2025
©5/12/2025
©5/26/2050
12/10/2024
11/30/2025
©4/29/2025
©3/13/2025
12/16/2024
©2/11/2025
0©6/24/2025
04/30/2025
11/06/2023
12/30/2050
0©5/06/2025
06/18/2025
09/02/2024
©1/03/2050
©6/21/2025
11/30/2025
11/30/2025
01/02/2025
11/08/2024
08/18/2024
07/08/2024
©7/14/2025
0©8/27/2024
19/02/2024
11/30/2024
11/30/2024
©5/11/2025
09/02/2024
08/23/2024
09/10/2024
11/21/2024
©5/07/2025
©3/20/2025
©1/05/2025
11/30/2024
12/30/2050
01/12/2025
©2/20/2025
06/24/2024
11/30/2024
©2/06/2025
10/14/2024
11/30/2024
11/04/2024
04/06/2025
©6/17/2025
04/30/2025
04/08/2025
11/25/2024
09/17/2024
09/12/2024
04/06/2025
©1/08/2025
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3605
3471
1700
2927
4225
10412
2264
1340
2478
6898
3946
3948
2977
1771
1689
2652
854
2298
2413
2274
5278
2500
2924
6907
1748
2723
2568
2302
2301
3323
3862
3861
6903
1882
2060
7015
1404
1397
7053
1701
1943
3683
4076
5381
578
2393
2351
2232
8668
6496
2003
1285
566
2108
1961
6859

MASTER 3JUDGE
JUDGE
RETIRED M3J
JUDGE
JUDGE
JUDGE
JUDGE
JUDGE
JUDGE
JUDGE
JUDGE
JUDGE
RETIRED MJ
JUDGE
JUDGE
JUDGE
RETIRED MJ
JUDGE
JUDGE
JUDGE
RETIRED MJ
JUDGE
JUDGE
JUDGE
JUDGE
JUDGE
JUDGE
JUDGE
JUDGE
JUDGE
JUDGE
JUDGE
JUDGE
JUDGE
JUDGE
JUDGE
JUDGE
JUDGE
RETIRED MJ
JUDGE
JUDGE
RETIRED MJ
JUDGE
JUDGE
JUDGE
JUDGE
JUDGE
JUDGE
JUDGE
JUDGE
JUDGE
JUDGE
RETIRED MJ
JUDGE
JUDGE
MASTER JUDGE

SENIOR
SENIOR

SENIOR

SENIOR

SENIOR

Margo Abatti
Jody Abel

Ken Aeschliman
Melinda Alexander
Kyra Allemand
Laura Allemand
Andrea Aragon
Katie Archibald
Sandro Ayala

Jan Bacon

Jaeden Barmettler
Lance Barmettler
Ted Bowler
Victoria Bradley
Lisa Bragg
Cathey Burtt

Ron Butts

Erika Canedo
Andrew Cannon
Shannon Cannon
Ellen Carr
Carrie Cave
McKayla Clark
Mariah Coles
Brenna Colyn
David Covarrubias
Chris Crane

Bob Cranor
Charla Cranor
Rebekah Crill
Payton DeHerrera
Toni DeHerrera
Lea deMontigny
Joyce Driggers
Jill Druzgala
Jeanne Dudak
Michele Easel
Morgan Easel
Conrad Fimbres
Josh Franks
Rilee Frates
Robert Frates
Matt Fredriks
Gerald Freeman
Joanne Galbraith
Andrea Garcia
Caroline Goad
Laurie Hain

Lori Hall-McNary
Bev Hampton

Wes Handy
Matthew Hanks
Belinda Harms
Mary Harris
Roquel Heigl
Sheri Herchkorn



Expired
Expired

Expired

Expired
Expired

Expired
Expired

Expired

Expired

Expired

©3/25/2025
©3/02/2050
©3/10/2024
©3/10/2024
©7/12/2050
11/30/2025
10/04/2024
09/21/2024
©5/11/2025
06/04/2025
©2/21/2025
11/30/2025
©2/05/2025
©2/06/2025
©1/15/2025
©1/15/2025
01/22/2025
01/22/2025
©2/13/2025
02/18/2024
01/01/2025
11/30/2025
06/11/2025
©6/11/2025
©6/08/2050
©3/29/2025
05/16/2024
05/16/2024
©7/22/2050
©7/22/2050
©5/22/2025
11/09/2024
11/21/2024
11/01/2025
©2/20/2025
©2/25/2025
06/17/2024
06/17/2024
©5/02/2025
07/08/2024
10/14/2024
©6/05/2025
11/30/2025
02/06/2024
©5/30/2025
11/30/2025
11/30/2025
06/24/2025
07/16/2024
19/30/2024
©5/12/2025
09/10/2024
11/30/2025
04/30/2025
09/13/2024
10/06/2024
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2698
3417
2408
2002
1635
2681
4288
5977
3325
3590
1954
5816
5588
5314
3804
5279
10660
2040
2762
3751
2023
2609
1768
1337
6179
3761
3181
2400
3901
2956
3066
1267
4159
8749
4073
2170
3430
5623
2165
2120
4531
2649
1331
3089
3659
3801
7777
1507
2853
2255
2757
2570
1348
3299
2498
2635

JUDGE

RETIRED M3

JUDGE

RETIRED M3
RETIRED M3

MASTER

MASTER

SENIOR
MASTER

MASTER

SENIOR

SENIOR

SENIOR

SENIOR

JUDGE
JUDGE
JUDGE
JUDGE
JUDGE
JUDGE
JUDGE
JUDGE
JUDGE
JUDGE
JUDGE
JUDGE
JUDGE
JUDGE
JUDGE
JUDGE
JUDGE
JUDGE
JUDGE
JUDGE
JUDGE
JUDGE
JUDGE
JUDGE
JUDGE
JUDGE
JUDGE
JUDGE
JUDGE
JUDGE
JUDGE
JUDGE
JUDGE
JUDGE
JUDGE
JUDGE
JUDGE
JUDGE
JUDGE
JUDGE
JUDGE
JUDGE
JUDGE
JUDGE
JUDGE
JUDGE
JUDGE
JUDGE
JUDGE
JUDGE
JUDGE

Karin Hoffee
Skip Hofman
Cherie Hohlbauch
Dale Hohlbauch
Betty Jo Hohman
Marc Hughes
Martin Jenkins
Chanter Johnson
Rachel Kelman
Sally Kimsey
Travis Koehn
Andrew Krogh
Carrie Krogh
Robert Krogh
Jason Krogue
Spring Krogue
Gina La Rock
Jon La Rock

Ed Leard

Tara Ledbetter
Lea Legnon
Lorelei Lehman
Dave Leighton
Virginia Leighton
Timmi Lemen
Shannon Lemons
Chris LoCascio
Stephanie LoCascio
Cynthia Long
Rick Long
Robert Lyon

Dan MacDonald
Rob Malfatti
Dianna Malley
Jamie Manalo
Joseph Manrique
Eric Martin
Tiffany Martin
Warren Martin
Patty Matson
Matthew Mazza
Vicki McDaniel
Taylor Merrill
Sandy Morales
Holly Morris
Jim Nessen
Marnie Nessen
Shelly Njirich
Sara Ogren
Helen Ordway
Judy Orlando
Jessica Pacheco
Sonja Peery
Sabrina Quilici
Johanna Ramos
Jennifer Roberts



Expired

©1/22/2025
10/28/2024
10/09/2024
©3/19/2025
©3/26/2070
©4/23/2025
©2/04/2024
11/24/2024
11/30/2024
©2/07/2025
©3/05/2025
11/30/2025
04/25/2025
©3/26/2025
©3/26/2025
08/29/2024
04/27/2025
10/12/2024
12/30/2050
0©9/08/2024
0©6/10/2025
09/08/2024
©2/18/2025
11/30/2025
19/12/2024
12/30/2050
12/30/2050
09/18/2024
10/13/2024
04/09/2025
11/30/2024
11/30/2024
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1920
4533
4646
1722
1724
2791
5797
585
3923
2199
2860
9718
4658
6935
6936
2221
4733
3349
2982
1476
8871 SENIOR
2132
1604
3539
1057 SENIOR
1925
1926
3017
20
1893
1642 MASTER
1641 MASTER

SENIOR

SENIOR

JUDGE
JUDGE
JUDGE
JUDGE
JUDGE
JUDGE
JUDGE
JUDGE
JUDGE
JUDGE
JUDGE
JUDGE
JUDGE
JUDGE
JUDGE
JUDGE
JUDGE
JUDGE
JUDGE
JUDGE
JUDGE
JUDGE
JUDGE
JUDGE
JUDGE
JUDGE
JUDGE
JUDGE
JUDGE
JUDGE
JUDGE
JUDGE

Joni Roberts
Toni Rosenberger
Colby Ross
Christopher Rowles
Nathan Rowles
Jennifer Saul
Kori Schneider
Janet Shelton
Allyson Shiffrar
Beatriz Sorensen
Sean St. Martin
Fayra Staas
Natalie Staas
Deanna Steinhoff
Perry Steinhoff
Barb Stocking
Janie Strang
Lance Sunderland
John Taggart
Susan Talbot
Johnny Tassone
Andrea Thill
Susan Tobin
Rachel Trani
Candi Tucker

Bob Vaughn
Janice Vaughn
Kristina Wada-Heffner
Jeanne Walford
Wes Womble

Janet Young
Randy Young



